Sharetop Technology Co.,Ltd                  4008-765-299
 Tel：+86-755-27524036  Fax：+86-755-27524940  Mail：sales001@xyt-tech.com  Https：//en.xyt-tech.com
2.5G OEO optical electrical optical converter
XYT-1000 series OEO converters are used for re-amplifying and re-shaping the signals in the transmission
process.It can save optical fiber resources and networking cost effectively,and solves the problem that the
transmission distance is too long to transmit.With advantages of small volume optical signal,economy and
safety,convenient construction and etc,it is widely used in various optical transmission fields and long-distance
trunk transmission.

Single desktop ≤ 5W
2U ≤85W(10G≤150W)
 Ordering Information
XYT-OEO Device type Rate Interface Type Distance relay Wavelength
1=Card
2=individua
(AC220V)
3=individua
(DC-48V)
4=individua
    0=155M
1=1.25G
2=2.5G
3=10G
4=40G
X=Customize
1=LC
2=SC
3=FC
X1=Left to
   X2=Right to
1=40KM
2=60KM
3=80KM
4=100KM
XX/XX=custom
Example:31/55=1310nm/1550nm